

SLP(C)No. 4930-4931 OF 2003
ITEM No.203

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4930-4931/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in WP 4037/01 and
order dated 7.2.03 in MCC No. 1383/02 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH SINGH THAKUR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)(With Appln(s). for directions)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.4934-4935/2003,SLP(C)No.4937-4938/2003,SLP(C)No.4941-4942/2003,
SLP(C)No.4943-4944/2003,SLP(C)No.4945-4946/2003,SLP(C)No.4947-4948/2003,
SLP(C)No.4949-4950/2003,SLP(C)No.4951-4952/2003,SLP(C)...CC 9775/2003,
SLP(C)...CC 9776/2003

Date : 13/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr.Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr.Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.
Mr.M.P.Singh,Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Pandey,Adv.
Ms.Pratima,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 18th August, 2004.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER